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MEMBERSHIP TYPE
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TWO ADULTS

TWO/THREE ADULTS PLUS

ACTIVATION FEE MARKET RATE
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Two Adults + Dependent Children
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$62
$80

$86
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$98
$123
$148

YOUR RATE
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YOUR RATE

OUR MEMBERS ENJOY:
Updated Cardio & Strength Equipment 
Group Exercise Classes and Small Group
Training
Personal Training
Child Watch
Year-Around Swimming
Basketball, Tennis, Pickleball *
Assess to 7 Birmingham-area branches 
Nationwide access while you travel
Discounts on popular fee-based programs

*AVAILABILITY VARIES BY BRANCH.

TO FIT FOR YOUR COMPANY’S NEEDS

7 CONVENIENT LOCATIONS
Alabaster
Greystone
Hoover
Mountain Brook

Pelham
Shades Valley
Trussville 

THREE OPTIONS

$ ACTIVATION FEE 
(A $99 SAVINGS)0

20%
 MONTHLY DUES

off

$ ACTIVATION FEE 
(A $99 SAVINGS)0

10 %
 MONTHLY DUES

off

ACTIVATION FEE 
0$PAY

A $99 SAVINGS!
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https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=cafa545287eff4ac&rlz=1C1ONGR_enAvailabilityS1040US1040&q=Availability&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiJjpvs3o6KAxV6VjABHYRNGmEQkeECKAB6BAgPEAE


Y WELLNESS 
PARTNER PROGRAM
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Scan QR Code to
join the Y today!Senior

Age 62 and older (at least 1 on membership must qualify)

Young Adult
Ages 19-25

Dependent Children
Up to age 25, legal dependent and/or live in same household

Multiple Adults 
Must reside in the same household

Teen
Ages 12-18

Financial Assistance Available for all levels of need. Learn more at ymcabham.org/financial-assistance
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